DATASHEET
Concealment
AW3849-T0-F
Common Name- 12 Ports - 8P Mid Band & 4P 3500MHz CAN, 34", Concealment
1710-2170MHz
3400-3800MHz
8
4

0° Galvanised Steel 3" - 12"
Ordering Info
Order Code - Antenna Description
AW3849-T0-F Mechanical Electrical Tilt (MET) with 4.3-10 connectors.
Order Code - Mount Kits Description
CL-V-133 Full size SKID (Optional)
CL-V-135 Standoff Mounting Bracket (Optional)
CL-V-138 rCAN reduced size SKID (Optional)
Order Code - Radio Brackets Description
CL-V-128 Universal Mount Kit (included with antenna unless other Mount Kit is ordered)
Order Code - Accessories Description
AW1012-2-FM-FM RF Jumper Cable, connector types 4.3-10 (m) / 4.3-10 (m), length 2 metres (6'6")
AW1012-2-FM-NM RF Jumper Cable, connector types 4.3-10 (m) / N-Type (m), length 2 metres (6'6")
AW1014-2-FM-TM RF Jumper Cable, connector types 4.3-10 (m) / Nex10 (m), length 2 metres (6'6")
PADC 1000 Portable AISG Controller
SADC 2000 Site AISG Controller
AW0326-3-PM-PF AISG Jumper Cable Lengths 3 metres (9' 10")
AW0326-10-PM-PF AISG Jumper Cable Lengths 10 metres (32' 9")
AW0326-25-PM-PF AISG Jumper Cable Lengths 25 metres (82')
AW0326-50-PM-PF AISG Jumper Cable Lengths 50 metres (164')
alphawireless.com Revision no:  05 (CAN-4C)Publish Date:  24.02.2023
Page 7/7
The information in this document is provided solely regarding Alpha Wireless products. The information is not a guarantee of performance or
characteristics. Alpha Wireless reserves the right to modify, change, amend, improve or make corrections to this document and its products, at any